T
w
in
 T
ai
l T
ig
ht

from six to twelve weeks. Begin progressive resistance exercises after twelve weeks.
Type IV acute AC separation two weeks post injury Post-op: Reduced using the Twin Tail TightRope
Ordering Information
Implant:
Twin Tail TightRope AR-2264
Required Instruments:
Drill Tip Guide Pin, 2.4 mm AR-1250L
Cannulated Drill, 4.5 mm   AR-1204.5L
Long Drill, cannulated, 4 mm   AR-1204LX
Button Inserter   AR-2262
SutureLasso SD, Crescent   AR-4068C
 or Micro SutureLasso, Minor Bend   AR-8701
Optional Instrument:
Guide Pin Sleeve      AR-2255CG-02
AR-1204LX and AR-2255CG-02 are available in the
Acromioclavicular Joint Reconstruction System (AR-2255CGS)
AR-1204.5L is available in the Bio-Tenodesis Screw System (AR-1675S)
© 2010, Arthrex Inc.  All rights reserved.  LT0545B
U.S. PATENT NO. 6,716,234  and PATENT PENDING
This surgical technique has been developed in